
City of Auburn Parks & Recreation Department

Summer 2015 Concert Series
All events begin at 6:30 pm. Movies follow shortly  after band. 

For More Information

www.AuburnNY.gov

Thurs, July 2 	 Market Street Park	 Jamie Notarthomas

Tues, July 7 	 Hoopes Park	 Mark Doyle & The Maniacs 
	 Movie: The Box Trolls

Thurs, July 9	 Market Street Park	 Honky Tonk Hindooz

Tues, July 14 	 Hoopes Park	 Funky Blu Roots 
	 Movie: SpongeBob-Sponge Out Of Water

Wed, July 15 	 Hoopes Park	 Prison City Rockers

Thurs, July 16 	 Market Street Park	 Inside Job

Tues, July 21 	 Hoopes Park	 The Johnny Rage Band 
	 Movie: The Hero of Color City

Wed, July 22	 Hoopes Park 	 Wandering Klezmorim 
(Sponsored by Schweinfurth Art Center and the New York State Council on the Arts)

Thurs, July 23 	 Market Street Park 	 Woodstone

Tues, July 28 	 Hoopes Park 	 Magical Mystery Tour 
	 Movie: Disney Planes-Fire & Rescue

Wed, July 29	 Hoopes Park 	 Gallows Road Band

Thurs, July 30	 Market Street Park 	 Bad Juju

Tues, Aug 4 	 Hoopes Park 	 Joe Whiting Band 
	 Movie: Alexander & the Terrible, Horrible,  
	 No Good, Very Bad Day

Wed, Aug 5	  Hoopes Park 	 The Buddy Barrette Band

Thurs, Aug 6 	 Market Street Park 	 Jam Factor

Tues, Aug 11 	 Hoopes Park 	 The Shazbot 
	 Movie: Dolphin Tale 2

Thurs, Aug 13	 Market Street Park 	 Quickchange

Tues, Aug 18 	 Hoopes Park 	 Monster Street Groove 
	 Movie: Paddington

Wed, Aug 19 	 Hoopes Park 	 The Fabulous Ripcords

Thurs, Aug 20 	 Market Street Park 	 Old Clay Stone

Tues, Aug 25 	 Hoopes Park 	 Diana Jacobs Band 
	 Movie: Night at the Museum- Secret of the Tomb

Thurs, Aug 27 	 Market Street Park 	 Lock 52 Jazz Band


